COOPERATIVE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
ACCREDITED COOPERATIVE TRAINING PROVIDERS

As of May 2025

CTPRO

No. REGION

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Accreditation is still VALID but will expire within six (6) months. CTPro is advised to submit a renewal application.

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CTPRO

Northern Luzon Federation of Cooperatives and Development Center

(NORLUCEDEC)
Northwestern Luzon League of Cooperatives (NORWESLU)

Cordillera Administrative Region Cooperative Union (CARCU)

Ifugao Federation of Development Cooperatives (IFEDECO)

Mountain Province Cooperative Union

Benguet Provincial Cooperative Union

Cooperative Union of Baguio City and Luzon (CUBCL)

Federation of Cooperatives in the Episcopal Diocese of Northern Luzon

La Union Provincial Cooperative Union

Nueva Segovia Consortium of Cooperatives

Prime Aces College Incorporation

Agrizkaya Cooperative Federation

Northeast Luzon Credit Cooperative League

Quirino Federation of Cooperatives

Northern Philippines Cooperative Union

Cagayan Cooperative Union

Department of Agrarian Reform Provincial Office - Quirino

Quirino Province Cooperative Union

Central Luzon State University

ASKI Skills and Knowledge Institute, Inc.

Cooperative Union of Talavera Nueva Ecija (COUNTNE)

Department of Agrarian Reform Region Office IlI

Department of Agrarian Reform Pampanga Provincial Office

Tarlac Union of Cooperatives (TUC)

Pampanga Cooperative Union

CTPRO NO.
CTPRO #012

CTPRO #034

CTPRO #035

CTPRO # 045

CTPRO # 068

CTPRO # 188

CTPRO # 236

CTPRO # 244

CTPRO # 055

CTPRO # 036

CTPRO # 255

CTPRO #016

CTPRO # 022

CTPRO # 047

CTPRO # 156

CTPRO # 237

CTPRO #247

CTPRO #254

CTPRO #073

CTPRO # 098

CTPRO # 241

CTPRO # 242

CTPRO # 245

CTPRO # 248

CTPRO # 256

VALID UNTIL

January 16, 2029

September 26, 2029

February 11, 2029

April 15, 2029

June 13, 2029

February 11, 2029

February 11, 2029

March 13, 2029

January 16, 2029

January 16, 2029

October 13, 2029

July 06, 2025

November 13, 2028

September 26, 2026

December 08, 2025

February 11, 2029

May 07, 2029

September 22, 2029

September 07, 2029

July 25, 2026

February 11, 2029

February 11, 2029

March 13, 2029

May 07, 2029

October 13, 2029



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-A

IV-B

IV-B

IV-B

IV-B

IV-B

IV-B

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

Bulacan Union of Cooperatives

Institute of Cooperatives and Bio-Enterprise Development (ICOPED)

Quezon Federation and Union of Cooperatives

Tagalog Cooperative Development Center (TAGCODEC)

Union of Enterprising Cooperatives (UNECO)

Pagpapaunlad ng mga Mamamayan sa Nayon Development Cooperative

Federation (PAMANA-DCF)
Prime Faith Resource Management & Consultancy Services, Inc.

Eastern Alliance of Cooperatives Federation (EACFED) formerly known

as Antipolo City Cooperative Federation

Southern Luzon Region League of the Philippine Federation of Credit
Cooperatives-National (SLRL-PFCCO)

Cooperative Union of Laguna

Cooperative Union of Batangas (CUB)

Calambanga Federation of Multipurpose Cooperatives (CAFEDCO)
Dasmarifias City Union Cooperative (DCUC)

Carmona Smart City Union Cooperative

Palawan Cooperative Union

Ugnayan ng mga Kooperatiba sa Romblon (UKR)

All for 1 Federation of Multipurpose Cooperatives

Marinduque Union of Cooperatives (MUC)

MiMaRo Island Federation of Cooperatives (MIFedCo)

Occidental Mindoro Federation of Multi-Purpose Cooperatives
(OMIFEMCO)

National Confederaton of Cooperatives (NATCCO)

Cooperative Union of Mandaluyong City

Philippine Federation of Credit Cooperatives - National Capital Region
Quezon City Union of Cooperatives

PUP - College of Social Sciences and Development - Department of
Cooperatives & Social Development (PUP-CSSD-DCSD)

Landbank Countryside Development Foundation, Inc.

Agricultural Credit Policy Council

Cooperative Union of Taguig and Pateros

CTPRO # 259

CTPRO # 007

CTPRO # 009

CTPRO # 011

CTPRO # 020

CTPRO # 029

CTPRO # 056

CTPRO #076

CTPRO # 086

CTPRO # 087

CTPRO # 232

CTPRO #249

CTPRO # 250

CTPRO # 252

CTPRO # 028

CTPRO # 122

CTPRO#135

CTPRO # 205

CTPRO # 226

CTPRO # 246

CTPRO # 002

CTPRO # 001

CTPRO #015

CTPRO #039

CTPRO # 049

CTPRO # 063

CTPRO #074

CTPRO #079

December 12, 2029

March 20, 2026

April 11,2026

April 11, 2026

April 11, 2026

February 11, 2029

September 07, 2029

November 13, 2028

January 16, 2029

March 20, 2026

May 07, 2029

May 07, 2029

May 07, 2029

September 07, 2029

April 11, 2026

November 08, 2025

December 08, 2025

August 08, 2026

June 19, 2026

March 13, 2029

June 19, 2026

October 12, 2026

April 11, 2026

April 11, 2026

November 08, 2025

May 23, 2026

December 12, 2027

January 14, 2030



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4l

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vil

VI

Vil

Parafiaque City Union of Cooperatives

Institute for Philippine Cooperative & Social Enterprise Development Inc.

Cooperative Union of City of Muntinlupa

Union of Metro Manila Cooperatives (UMMC)

Union of Catholic-Church Based Cooperative (UCC)

Union of Defense and Public Safety Cooperative

Cooperative Union of Marikina

Philippine Cooperative Center (PCC)

Cooperative Banks Federation of the Philippines (BANGKOOP)

One-Cooperative Federation

Samahan ng mga Kooperatiba sa Pasig

Camarines Norte Federation of Cooperatives (CaNoFeCo)

Antique Federation of Cooperatives (AFCCUI)

Federation of Cooperatives of Negros Occidental (FOCONO)

Department of Agrarian Reform - Region VI

Federation of lloilo City Cooperatives (FEDICO)

DAR Provincial Office - Negros Occidental |

Aklan Cooperative Alliance (ACA)

VICTO National Cooperative Federation and Development Center

Negros Oriental Union of Cooperatives

Philippine Federation of Credit Cooperatives - Visayas (PFCCO-Visayas)

Department of Agrarian Reform Zamboanga del Norte Provincial Office

Philippine Federation of Credit Cooperative Mindanao League (PFCCO

ML)
MASS-SPECC Cooperative Development Center

Cooperative Union of lligan City

Cooperative Union of Bukidnon (CUB)

FICCO Community Outreach Foundation Inc.

Bukidnon State University

CTPRO # 116

CTPRO#120

CTPRO # 121

CTPRO # 140

CTPRO # 146

CTPRO # 168

CTPRO #230

CTPRO #238

CTPRO # 239

CTPRO # 240

CTPRO # 251

CTPRO # 196

CTPRO # 051

CTPRO # 057

CTPRO# 158

CTPRO #172

CTPRO # 225

CTPRO # 082

CTPRO #013

CTPRO # 066

CTPRO #072

CTPRO # 243

CTPRO # 006

CTPRO #008

CTPRO # 053

CTPRO # 234

CTPRO #235

CTPRO # 257

April 11, 2026

June 19, 2026

October 13, 2027

April 25, 2026

November 07, 2026

June 19, 2026

October 12, 2026

February 11, 2029

February 11, 2029

February 11, 2029

September 07, 2029

July 06, 2025

November 07, 2026

April 15, 2029

May 23, 2026

July 06, 2025

August 22, 2026

December 12, 2029

April 15, 2027

October 13, 2029

October 12, 2026

February 11, 2029

April 25, 2026

August 22, 2026

November 08, 2025

September 26, 2028

January 16, 2029

October 13, 2029



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Xl

Xl

X

Xl

Xl

X

Xl

Xl

Xll

Xl

Xl

Xl

Department of Agrarian Reform Regional Office (DARRO) X
Provincial Cooperative Union of Davao

PCU- Compostela Valley

Cooperative Federation of Davao City

PCU - Davao del Sur

Davao Oriental State University (formerly Davao Oriental State College of
Science and Technology)

Model Cooperative Network

Cooperative Union of Davao City

General Santos Cooperative Federation

DATS Training Consultancy Services

Makilala Network Cooperative Union

Department of Agrarian Reform Agusan del Sur Provincial Office

Caraga Regional Union Cooperative

CTPRO # 261

CTPRO #003

CTPRO #67

CTPRO # 091

CTPRO#129

CTPRO #162

CTPRO #219

CTPRO # 257

CTPRO # 165

CTPRO # 233

CTPRO # 260

CTPRO # 155

CTPRO # 162

January 05, 2030

March 13, 2029

December 08, 2025

July 06, 2025

December 08, 2025

August 14, 2029

January 16, 2029

October 13, 2029

December 12, 2027

November 07, 2028

December 12, 2029

February 11, 2027

January 05, 2030



