COOPERATIVE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

ACCREDITED COOPERATIVE TRAINING PROVIDERS

As of May 2025



CTPRO Accreditation is still VALID but will expire within six (6) months. CTPro is advised to submit a renewal application.

No.	REGION	CTPRO	CTPRO NO.	VALID UNTIL
1	CAR	Northern Luzon Federation of Cooperatives and Development Center (NORLUCEDEC)	CTPRO # 012	January 16, 2029
2	CAR	Northwestern Luzon League of Cooperatives (NORWESLU)	CTPRO # 034	September 26, 2029
3	CAR	Cordillera Administrative Region Cooperative Union (CARCU)	CTPRO # 035	February 11, 2029
4	CAR	Ifugao Federation of Development Cooperatives (IFEDECO)	CTPRO # 045	April 15, 2029
5	CAR	Mountain Province Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 068	June 13, 2029
6	CAR	Benguet Provincial Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 188	February 11, 2029
7	CAR	Cooperative Union of Baguio City and Luzon (CUBCL)	CTPRO # 236	February 11, 2029
8	CAR	Federation of Cooperatives in the Episcopal Diocese of Northern Luzon	CTPRO # 244	March 13, 2029
9	I	La Union Provincial Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 055	January 16, 2029
10		Nueva Segovia Consortium of Cooperatives	CTPRO # 036	January 16, 2029
11	I	Prime Aces College Incorporation	CTPRO # 255	October 13, 2029
12	II	Agrizkaya Cooperative Federation	CTPRO # 016	July 06, 2025
13		Northeast Luzon Credit Cooperative League	CTPRO # 022	November 13, 2028
14		Quirino Federation of Cooperatives	CTPRO # 047	September 26, 2026
15		Northern Philippines Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 156	December 08, 2025
16		Cagayan Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 237	February 11, 2029
17		Department of Agrarian Reform Provincial Office - Quirino	CTPRO #247	May 07, 2029
18		Quirino Province Cooperative Union	CTPRO #254	September 22, 2029
19		Central Luzon State University	CTPRO # 073	September 07, 2029
20		ASKI Skills and Knowledge Institute, Inc.	CTPRO # 098	July 25, 2026
21		Cooperative Union of Talavera Nueva Ecija (COUNTNE)	CTPRO # 241	February 11, 2029
22		Department of Agrarian Reform Region Office III	CTPRO # 242	February 11, 2029
23		Department of Agrarian Reform Pampanga Provincial Office	CTPRO # 245	March 13, 2029
24		Tarlac Union of Cooperatives (TUC)	CTPRO # 248	May 07, 2029
25		Pampanga Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 256	October 13, 2029

26	III	Bulacan Union of Cooperatives	CTPRO # 259	December 12, 2029
27	IV-A	Institute of Cooperatives and Bio-Enterprise Development (ICOPED)	CTPRO # 007	March 20, 2026
28	IV-A	Quezon Federation and Union of Cooperatives	CTPRO # 009	April 11, 2026
29	IV-A	Tagalog Cooperative Development Center (TAGCODEC)	CTPRO # 011	April 11, 2026
30	IV-A	Union of Enterprising Cooperatives (UNECO)	CTPRO # 020	April 11, 2026
31	IV-A	Pagpapaunlad ng mga Mamamayan sa Nayon Development Cooperative Federation (PAMANA-DCF)	CTPRO # 029	February 11, 2029
32	IV-A	Prime Faith Resource Management & Consultancy Services, Inc.	CTPRO # 056	September 07, 2029
33	IV-A	Eastern Alliance of Cooperatives Federation (EACFED) formerly known as Antipolo City Cooperative Federation	CTPRO # 076	November 13, 2028
34	IV-A	Southern Luzon Region League of the Philippine Federation of Credit Cooperatives-National (SLRL-PFCCO)	CTPRO # 086	January 16, 2029
35	IV-A	Cooperative Union of Laguna	CTPRO # 087	March 20, 2026
36	IV-A	Cooperative Union of Batangas (CUB)	CTPRO # 232	May 07, 2029
37	IV-A	Calambanga Federation of Multipurpose Cooperatives (CAFEDCO)	CTPRO #249	May 07, 2029
38	IV-A	Dasmariñas City Union Cooperative (DCUC)	CTPRO # 250	May 07, 2029
39	IV-A	Carmona Smart City Union Cooperative	CTPRO # 252	September 07, 2029
40	IV-B	Palawan Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 028	April 11, 2026
41	IV-B	Ugnayan ng mga Kooperatiba sa Romblon (UKR)	CTPRO # 122	November 08, 2025
42	IV-B	All for 1 Federation of Multipurpose Cooperatives	CTPRO # 135	December 08, 2025
43	IV-B	Marinduque Union of Cooperatives (MUC)	CTPRO # 205	August 08, 2026
44	IV-B	MiMaRo Island Federation of Cooperatives (MIFedCo)	CTPRO # 226	June 19, 2026
45	IV-B	Occidental Mindoro Federation of Multi-Purpose Cooperatives (OMIFEMCO)	CTPRO # 246	March 13, 2029
46	NCR	National Confederaton of Cooperatives (NATCCO)	CTPRO # 002	June 19, 2026
47	NCR	Cooperative Union of Mandaluyong City	CTPRO # 001	October 12, 2026
48	NCR	Philippine Federation of Credit Cooperatives - National Capital Region	CTPRO # 015	April 11, 2026
49	NCR	Quezon City Union of Cooperatives	CTPRO # 039	April 11, 2026
50	NCR	PUP - College of Social Sciences and Development - Department of Cooperatives & Social Development (PUP-CSSD-DCSD)	CTPRO # 049	November 08, 2025
51	NCR	Landbank Countryside Development Foundation, Inc.	CTPRO # 063	May 23, 2026
52	NCR	Agricultural Credit Policy Council	CTPRO # 074	December 12, 2027
53	NCR	Cooperative Union of Taguig and Pateros	CTPRO # 079	January 14, 2030

54	NCR	Parañaque City Union of Cooperatives	CTPRO # 116	April 11, 2026
55	NCR	Institute for Philippine Cooperative & Social Enterprise Development Inc.	CTPRO # 120	June 19, 2026
56	NCR	Cooperative Union of City of Muntinlupa	CTPRO # 121	October 13, 2027
57	NCR	Union of Metro Manila Cooperatives (UMMC)	CTPRO # 140	April 25, 2026
58	NCR	Union of Catholic-Church Based Cooperative (UCC)	CTPRO # 146	November 07, 2026
59	NCR	Union of Defense and Public Safety Cooperative	CTPRO # 168	June 19, 2026
60	NCR	Cooperative Union of Marikina	CTPRO # 230	October 12, 2026
61	NCR	Philippine Cooperative Center (PCC)	CTPRO # 238	February 11, 2029
62	NCR	Cooperative Banks Federation of the Philippines (BANGKOOP)	CTPRO # 239	February 11, 2029
63	NCR	One-Cooperative Federation	CTPRO # 240	February 11, 2029
64	NCR	Samahan ng mga Kooperatiba sa Pasig	CTPRO # 251	September 07, 2029
65	V	Camarines Norte Federation of Cooperatives (CaNoFeCo)	CTPRO # 196	July 06, 2025
66	VI	Antique Federation of Cooperatives (AFCCUI)	CTPRO # 051	November 07, 2026
67	VI	Federation of Cooperatives of Negros Occidental (FOCONO)	CTPRO # 057	April 15, 2029
68	VI	Department of Agrarian Reform - Region VI	CTPRO # 158	May 23, 2026
69	VI	Federation of Iloilo City Cooperatives (FEDICO)	CTPRO # 172	July 06, 2025
70	VI	DAR Provincial Office - Negros Occidental I	CTPRO # 225	August 22, 2026
71	VI	Aklan Cooperative Alliance (ACA)	CTPRO # 082	December 12, 2029
72	VII	VICTO National Cooperative Federation and Development Center	CTPRO # 013	April 15, 2027
73	VII	Negros Oriental Union of Cooperatives	CTPRO # 066	October 13, 2029
74	VII	Philippine Federation of Credit Cooperatives - Visayas (PFCCO-Visayas)	CTPRO # 072	October 12, 2026
75	IX	Department of Agrarian Reform Zamboanga del Norte Provincial Office	CTPRO # 243	February 11, 2029
76	Х	Philippine Federation of Credit Cooperative Mindanao League (PFCCO ML)	CTPRO # 006	April 25, 2026
77	X	MASS-SPECC Cooperative Development Center	CTPRO # 008	August 22, 2026
78	X	Cooperative Union of Iligan City	CTPRO # 053	November 08, 2025
79	X	Cooperative Union of Bukidnon (CUB)	CTPRO # 234	September 26, 2028
80	X	FICCO Community Outreach Foundation Inc.	CTPRO # 235	January 16, 2029
81	X	Bukidnon State University	CTPRO # 257	October 13, 2029

82	Х	Department of Agrarian Reform Regional Office (DARRO) X	CTPRO # 261	January 05, 2030
83	XI	Provincial Cooperative Union of Davao	CTPRO # 003	March 13, 2029
84	XI	PCU- Compostela Valley	CTPRO # 67	December 08, 2025
85	XI	Cooperative Federation of Davao City	CTPRO # 091	July 06, 2025
86	XI	PCU - Davao del Sur	CTPRO # 129	December 08, 2025
87	XI	Davao Oriental State University (formerly Davao Oriental State College of Science and Technology)	CTPRO #162	August 14, 2029
88	XI	Model Cooperative Network	CTPRO # 219	January 16, 2029
89	XI	Cooperative Union of Davao City	CTPRO # 257	October 13, 2029
90	XII	General Santos Cooperative Federation	CTPRO # 165	December 12, 2027
91	XII	DATS Training Consultancy Services	CTPRO # 233	November 07, 2028
92	XII	Makilala Network Cooperative Union	CTPRO # 260	December 12, 2029
93	XIII	Department of Agrarian Reform Agusan del Sur Provincial Office	CTPRO # 155	February 11, 2027
94	XIII	Caraga Regional Union Cooperative	CTPRO # 162	January 05, 2030